Markus Wingerter - Kuhardt 17.11.18 (1118)

1. Bahn 2. Bahn 3. Bahn 4. Bahn
Wurf [Holz| Gesamt Wurf [Holz| Gesamt Wurf [Holz| Gesamt Wurf | Holz| Gesamt
01 8 008 01 7 007 01 7 007 01 8 008
02 6 014 02 7 014 02 7 014 02 6 014
03 4 018 03 8 022 03 7 021 03 7 021
04 4 022 04 6 028 04 8 029 04 6 027
05 7 029 05 6 034 05 8 037 05 5 032
06 7 036 06 6 040 06 6 043 06 5 037
07 9 045 07 8 048 07 5 048 07 8 045
08 9 054 08 9 057 08 7 055 08 7 052
09 9 063 09 7 064 09 8 063 09 7 059
10 7 070 10 6 070 10 7 070 10 5 064
11 7 077 11 6 076 11 8 078 11 7 071
12 5 082 12 6 082 12 5 083 12 5 076
13 7 089 13 8 090 13 9 092 13 7 083
14 4 093 14 5 095 14 7 099 14 8 091
15 7 100 15 6 101 15 9 108 15 7 098
16 6 106 16 7 108 16 6 114 16 5 103
17 5 111 17 9 117 17 8 122 17 7 110
18 9 120 18 3 120 18 9 131 18 7 117
19 7 127 19 7 127 19 8 139 19 8 125
20 8 135 20 7 134 20 3 142 20 9 134
21 8 143 21 8 142 21 9 151 21 6 140
22 4 147 22 6 148 22 6 157 22 6 146
23 5 152 23 8 156 23 9 166 23 9 155
24 9 161 24 9 165 24 5 171 24 6 161
25 8 169 25 7 172 25 6 177 25 9 170
26 8 177 26 9 181 26 8 185 26 7 177
27 1 178 27 8 189 27 1 186 27 2 179
28 3 181 28 1 190 28 8 194 28 8 187
29 5 186 29 6 196 29 1 195 29 1 188
30 1 187 30 3 199 30 8 203 30 9 197
31 6 193 31 3 202 31 1 204 31 6 203
32 3 196 32 5 207 32 9 213 32 3 206
33 9 205 33 1 208 33 6 219 33 5 211
34 9 214 34 5 213 34 2 221 34 3 214
35 7 221 35 4 217 35 1 222 35 1 215
36 1 222 36 9 226 36 8 230 36 8 223
37 1 223 37 7 233 37 1 231 37 1 224
38 7 230 38 1 234 38 8 239 38 8 232
39 1 231 39 1 235 39 1 240 39 1 233
40 0 231 40 7 242 40 8 248 40 8 241
41 1 232 41 1 243 41 1 249 41 1 242
42 5 237 42 1 244 42 8 257 42 9 251
43 4 241 43 8 252 43 1 258 43 9 260
44 6 247 44 1 253 44 5 263 44 6 266
45 2 249 45 8 261 45 1 264 45 3 269
46 0 249 46 1 262 46 2 266 46 6 275
47 1 250 47 8 270 47 1 267 47 3 278
48 7 257 48 1 271 48 8 275 48 8 286
49 1 258 49 7 278 49 1 276 49 1 287
50 1 259 50 2 280 50 8 284 50 8 295

Volle: 169 Volle: 172 Volle: 177 Volle: 170
Raumen: 90 Raumen: 108 Raumen: 107 Raumen: 125
Fehl: 2 Fehl: 0 Fehl: 0 Fehl: 0
Semitoti: 259 Semitoti: 539 Semitoti: 823
Volle: 688 Raumen: 430 Fehlwurf: 2 Gesamt: 1118




